PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

UV-BESTANDIGA
ELINSTALLATIONSROR, SVARTA

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

PVC, svart

Langd: 3 m

Styvhetsklass: 750N

Godkanda enligt EN 61 386-1 samt -21
Godkanda for ingjutning

Dim. 16 och 20 med lagfriktionsinsida.

E-nummer D

1413994 25 mm
1413995 32 mm
1413996 40 mm
1413997 50 mm

21 mm

27,6 mm
35,2 mm
44,7 mm

3m

3m
3m

3m

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB

Industrivdgen 1 - 524 41 Ljung - Sverige

Telefon: +46 513 221 00 - Fax: +46 513 221 99
Email: info@pipelife.se - Fakturaadress: invoice@pipelife.se
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